Former District Council Outstanding Sundry Debt

Bridgnorth District Council

North Shropshire District Council
Oswestry Borough Council

Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council
South Shropshire District Council

APPENDIX B

31/10/2009

Amount
Outstanding

31/03/2009
Less Total

transfer Total Less major excluding

to excluding internal Housing

Closing bal in | Housing Housing debt (former| Benefit &
District a/cs Benefit Benefit SCC debt) | internal debt

£

567,323 228,229 339,094 164,873 174,221
417,111 208,775 208,336 18,118 190,218
391,706 - 391,706 84,695 307,011
570,839 41,609 529,230 60,725 468,505
608,744 tha 608,744 608,744
2,555,723 478,613 2,077,110 328,411 1,748,699

139,236
107,823
137,631
168,475
300,566

853,731




