Former District Council Outstanding Sundry Debt

APPENDIX B

	31/03/2009					31/10/2009
	Closing bal in District a/cs	Less transfer to Housing Benefit	Total excluding Housing Benefit	Less major internal debt (former SCC debt)	Total excluding Housing Benefit & internal debt	Amount Outstanding
	£					
Bridgnorth District Council	567,323	228,229	339,094	164,873	174,221	139,236
North Shropshire District Council	417,111	208,775	208,336	18,118	190,218	107,823
Oswestry Borough Council	391,706	-	391,706	84,695	307,011	137,631
Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council	570,839	41,609	529,230	60,725	468,505	168,475
South Shropshire District Council	608,744	tba	608,744		608,744	300,566
·	2,555,723	478,613	2,077,110	328,411	1,748,699	853,731